SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12801-12805/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24-03-2021 in OSA No. 156/2020 24-03-2021 in OSA No. 157/2020 24-03-2021 in OSA No. 160/2020 24-03-2021 in OSA No. 161/2020 24-03-2021 in OSA No. 162/2020 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Madras)

ETA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUEBLO HOLDINGS LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.101727/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.101730/2021-PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 12580/2021 (XII) (FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 99492/2021)

SLP(C) No. 12663/2021 (XII) (FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 100474/2021)

SLP(C) No. 12878/2021 (XII)
(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
102224/2021)

SLP(C) No. 12879/2021 (XII) (FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 102237/2021)

Date: 23-07-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Puneet Singh Bindra, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Bhat, Adv.

Ms. Priyanka Shetty, Adv.

Mr. Sachin Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rishabh Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Singh Bindra, AOR

Mr. Mayank Pandey, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta, AOR

Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.

Mr. Abhiesumat Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Priyanka Shetty, Adv.

Ms. S. Doongayi, Adv.

Ms. Deepti Prabhu, Adv.

Mr. Mayank Pandey, AOR

Mr. Ashish Kumar Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Singh Bindra, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Vikram Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Singh Bindra, AOR

Ms. Priyanka Shetty, Adv.

Ms. Charu Modi, Adv.

Mr. Rishabh Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sachin Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Abeezar Faizullabhoy, Adv.

Mr. Aashdin Chivalwala, Adv.

Mr. Rohan Vasa, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the counsel appearing for the parties, matters stand adjourned by four weeks.

(KAPIL TANDON)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NIDHI WASON)
COURT MASTER (NSH)